
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5

Mens Hdcp 14 4 18 10 8 2 12 16 6 13 14 7 1 17 11 15 5 3
Ladies Hdcp 14 2 16 12 8 6 10 18 4 5 9 1 11 17 13 15 3 7

1st FLIGHT Points

 Ray, John 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 3 5 76 8 68 $110.00 5,000     
 Underwood, Todd 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 73 3 70 $85.00 3,000     
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 5 5 77 6 71 $70.00 2,000
 Fisher, Drew 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 5 3 6 3 4 5 81 8 73 $50.00 1,350
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 2 5 6 78 4 74 1,100
 Macdonald, Don 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 8 4 2 6 4 5 6 81 6 75 1,000
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 3 7 4 4 5 80 3 77 900
 Carr, Kevin 4 6 3 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 4 3 6 86 7 79 825
 Rudi, Erik 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 5 82 3 79 825
 Feldman, Justin 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 8 8 3 5 3 4 9 87 7 80 750
 Driscoll, Dylan 4 4 3 4 9 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 7 87 5 82 700

2nd FLIGHT
 Duncan, Jason 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 82 10 72 $110.00 5,000     

 Groover, Jordan 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 6 80 8 72 $85.00 3,000     
 Bala, Bill 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 7 83 10 73 $70.00 2,000
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 4 8 83 9 74 $50.00 1,350
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 8 4 4 5 5 6 2 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 4 6 87 12 75 1,050
 Raetz, Matt 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 9 4 5 6 86 11 75 1,050
 Sarria, Al 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 7 4 5 7 5 3 6 4 5 5 88 12 76 875
 Allan, Miles 6 5 4 5 4 7 8 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 7 86 10 76 875       
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 9 5 6 88 8 80 800       
 Biechlin, Hunter 5 7 2 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 91 10 81 750       

3rd FLIGHT
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 5 84 17 67 $110.00 5,000     

 Buckley, Mike 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 82 15 67 $85.00 3,000     
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 8 6 3 5 4 4 6 86 16 70 $70.00 2,000
 Ryther, Mike 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 6 86 14 72 $50.00 1,350
 Relic, John 5 5 4 5 7 6 4 3 6 5 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 6 88 15 73 1,100     
 Preece, Scott 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 9 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 9 90 16 74 1,000     
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 7 3 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 90 15 75 900       
 Barnes, Steve 4 8 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 7 90 14 76 850       
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 90 13 77 775       
 Hannawell, Ray 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 6 7 94 17 77 775       

4th FLIGHT
 Rutherford, Bill 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 8 5 85 19 66 $110.00 5,000     
 Podres, Scott 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 4 5 84 17 67 $85.00 3,000     
 Quick, Gary 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 88 17 71 $70.00 2,000
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 9 4 4 5 4 4 6 91 19 72 $25.00 1,225
 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 7 90 18 72 $25.00 1,225
 Lawrence, James 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 6 95 20 75 950
 Tucker, Bronson 5 7 4 7 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 6 6 3 4 4 7 6 94 19 75 950       
 Martin, Chris 3 8 3 4 6 7 5 3 9 4 7 6 5 4 5 3 6 8 96 19 77 850       

Sun, Jul 28
WHITE WING  *  MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount72

Jason Duncan (4) wins Last Hole Net Scorecard Playoff over Jordan Groover (5).

Ned Minevitz (34) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Mike Buckley (35)



 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 4 4 9 5 5 5 5 8 6 6 3 8 4 6 7 99 20 79 800
 Barth, Douglas 6 7 3 5 8 5 7 4 9 4 7 7 6 5 6 4 6 7 106 20 86 750       

5th FLIGHT
 Cervantes, John 4 4 4 4 6 7 7 2 6 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 85 23 62 $110.00 5,000     
 Estes, Doug 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 7 91 23 68 $85.00 3,000     
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 9 4 6 5 6 6 5 9 5 8 6 6 5 5 4 6 7 107 34 73 $70.00 2,000     
 Carroll, Bryson 4 5 4 7 5 4 7 4 8 6 6 7 8 4 4 4 6 5 98 24 74 $50.00 1,350     
 Macfarlane, Phil 7 8 5 5 5 7 5 3 6 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 98 23 75 1,100     
 Russo, Paul 4 7 4 6 5 5 8 2 8 6 7 7 9 3 4 3 6 6 100 24 76 1,000     
 Shaff, Wade 5 8 5 8 8 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 8 4 5 4 7 8 111 31 80 900       
 Green, Jordan 4 7 4 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 5 9 8 5 8 4 6 8 112 27 85 825
 Johnson, Doug 6 9 4 7 6 7 7 5 8 5 5 8 6 5 7 6 6 9 116 31 85 825

# 8   
# 16   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 8 4 4 5 5 6 2 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 4 6
 Allan, Miles 6 5 4 5 4 7 8 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 7
 Bala, Bill 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 7
 Barnes, Steve 4 8 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 7
 Biechlin, Hunter 5 7 2 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6
 Buckley, Mike 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 6
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 2 5 6
 Carr, Kevin 4 6 3 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 4 3 6
 Driscoll, Dylan 4 4 3 4 9 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 7
 Duncan, Jason 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5
 Feldman, Justin 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 8 8 3 5 3 4 9
 Fisher, Drew 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 5 3 6 3 4 5
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 6
 Macdonald, Don 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 8 4 2 6 4 5 6
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 5 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 9 5 6
 Raetz, Matt 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 9 4 5 6
 Ray, John 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 3 5
 Relic, John 5 5 4 5 7 6 4 3 6 5 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 6
 Rudi, Erik 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 5
 Ryther, Mike 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 6
 Sarria, Al 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 7 4 5 7 5 3 6 4 5 5
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 3 7 4 4 5
 Underwood, Todd 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 4 8

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 7
 Barth, Douglas 6 7 3 5 8 5 7 4 9 4 7 7 6 5 6 4 6 7
 Carroll, Bryson 4 5 4 7 5 4 7 4 8 6 6 7 8 4 4 4 6 5
 Cervantes, John 4 4 4 4 6 7 7 2 6 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 7
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 7 3 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 5
 Estes, Doug 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 7

1st Trash Flight
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00

2nd Trash Flight
John Relic # 3   Douglas Barth

1st Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Drew Fisher # 14   Joe Gimenez

$66.50

$52.00

$52.00

$21.00

$52.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$52.00

$21.00



 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 3 4 4 9 5 5 5 5 8 6 6 3 8 4 6 7
 Green, Jordan 4 7 4 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 5 9 8 5 8 4 6 8
 Hannawell, Ray 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 6 7
 Johnson, Doug 6 9 4 7 6 7 7 5 8 5 5 8 6 5 7 6 6 9
 Lawrence, James 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 9 4 6 5 6 6 5 9 5 8 6 6 5 5 4 6 7
 Macfarlane, Phil 7 8 5 5 5 7 5 3 6 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 6
 Martin, Chris 3 8 3 4 6 7 5 3 9 4 7 6 5 4 5 3 6 8
 Minevitz, Ned 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 5
 Podres, Scott 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 4 5
 Preece, Scott 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 9 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 9
 Quick, Gary 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 7
 Russo, Paul 4 7 4 6 5 5 8 2 8 6 7 7 9 3 4 3 6 6
 Rutherford, Bill 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 8 5
 Shaff, Wade 5 8 5 8 8 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 8 4 5 4 7 8
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 8 6 3 5 4 4 6
 Tucker, Bronson 5 7 4 7 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 6 6 3 4 4 7 6
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 9 4 4 5 4 4 6

Sergio Garcia     

$25.00

Who is the youngest player to compete in the Ryder Cup?
~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$25.00

$41.50

$41.50

$25.00

$25.00


